South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:22:08 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3763 (Rat #0603, Act #0517 of 1986) General Bill, By D.O. Hawkins

A Bill to amend Section 40-15-110, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to regulation of dentists,
dental hygienists, and dental technicians, so as to allow licensed dental hygienists and certified dental assistants employed
within the public health system to perform duties under the direction and control of the State Director of Public Health Dentistry
but out of his presence, to allow licensed dental hygienists to perform duties authorized by regulations of the State Board of
Dentistry and to require a diagnosis by a dentist before a hygienist may apply dental sealants.-amended title

04/08/86
04/08/86
05/01/86
05/06/86
05/06/86
05/07/86
05/08/86
05/08/86
05/23/86
05/24/86
05/24/86
06/04/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/20/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-2229

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2229
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2766
Objection by Rep. Thrailkill HJ-2831

Read second time HJ-2831

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2861

Introduced and read first time SJ-2525

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2525
Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-3008
Amended SJ-3173

Read second time SJ-3174

Debate interrupted

Amended SJ-3665

Read third time SJ-3666

Returned SJ-3666

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3880
Ratified R 603

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/86

Act No. 517

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



