

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3763 (Rat #0603, Act #0517 of 1986) General Bill, By D.O. Hawkins

A Bill to amend Section 40-15-110, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to regulation of dentists, dental hygienists, and dental technicians, so as to allow licensed dental hygienists and certified dental assistants employed within the public health system to perform duties under the direction and control of the State Director of Public Health Dentistry but out of his presence, to allow licensed dental hygienists to perform duties authorized by regulations of the State Board of Dentistry and to require a diagnosis by a dentist before a hygienist may apply dental sealants.-amended title

04/08/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2229
04/08/86	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2229
05/01/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2766
05/06/86	House	Objection by Rep. Threlkill HJ-2831
05/06/86	House	Read second time HJ-2831
05/07/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2861
05/08/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2525
05/08/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2525
05/23/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-3008
05/24/86	Senate	Amended SJ-3173
05/24/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-3174
06/04/86	Senate	Debate interrupted
06/05/86	Senate	Amended SJ-3665
06/05/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-3666
06/05/86	Senate	Returned SJ-3666
06/05/86	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3880
06/05/86		Ratified R 603
06/11/86		Signed By Governor
06/11/86		Effective date 06/11/86
06/11/86		Act No. 517
06/20/86		Copies available